
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: BARRIER REEF POOLS Maiden Handicap - 1000m

09 April 2023 - 13:03

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.92
(0:13.19)

0:45.73
(0:10.89)

0:34.84
(0:11.52)

0:23.32
(0:11.27)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 RUBUNKAR 6 69.5 0:10.89 0:58.92 [1] 0:45.73 [1] 0:34.84 [1] 0:23.32 [1] 0:12.05 [1] 0:58.92 0:34.84

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.89) (0:11.52) (0:11.27) (0:12.05)

2 4 COBURG 7 70.4 0:10.97 0:58.95 [2] 0:45.72 [2] 0:34.75 [2] 0:23.18 [2] 0:11.93 [2] 0.2L 0:34.75 +4

Montanna Savva Overall 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.97) (0:11.57) (0:11.25) (0:11.93)

3 2 HELL APPROACHING 1 68.3 0:10.76 0:59.36 [3] 0:45.19 [9] 0:34.43 [8] 0:23.19 [7] 0:11.87 [7] 2.5L 0:34.43 +0

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:10.76) (0:11.24) (0:11.32) (0:11.87)

4 3 KING TAURUS 8 66.5 0:11.00 0:59.39 [4] 0:45.42 [8] 0:34.42 [9] 0:23.13 [8] 0:11.89 [8] 2.7L 0:34.42 +3

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.97) (0:11.00) (0:11.29) (0:11.24) (0:11.89)

5 5 BRENT STREET 3 68.1 0:10.96 0:59.41 [5] 0:45.93 [5] 0:34.97 [4] 0:23.36 [6] 0:12.11 [4] 2.8L 0:34.97 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:10.96) (0:11.61) (0:11.25) (0:12.11)

6 10 DRAGON CLAWS 4 67.2 0:11.00 0:59.73 [6] 0:45.96 [6] 0:34.96 [6] 0:23.71 [5] 0:12.54 [3] 4.6L 0:34.96 +3

Nicole Vuille Overall 800m (0:13.77) (0:11.00) (0:11.25) (0:11.17) (0:12.54)

7 11 FLAMIN' READY 2 67.3 0:11.04 0:59.82 [7] 0:46.39 [4] 0:35.35 [5] 0:23.87 [4] 0:12.37 [6] 5L 0:35.35 -1

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.43) (0:11.04) (0:11.48) (0:11.50) (0:12.37)

8 8 VELVET REVOLUTION 9 68.6 0:10.98 1:00.02 [8] 0:46.65 [3] 0:35.67 [3] 0:24.08 [3] 0:12.61 [5] 6L 0:35.67 +5

Damien Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.98) (0:11.59) (0:11.47) (0:12.61)

9 7 DAULAT DIOMIAROSIA 11 67.4 0:10.95 1:00.11 [9] 0:46.16 [7] 0:35.21 [7] 0:23.78 [9] 0:12.35 [9] 6.4L 0:35.21 +6

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.95) (0:10.95) (0:11.43) (0:11.43) (0:12.35)

Scratched: Daulat Merah Besar (#1), Day Time Martinis (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: MARTIN COLLINS AUSTRALIA Maiden Handicap - 1000m

09 April 2023 - 13:32

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.30
(0:13.05)

0:46.25
(0:10.95)

0:35.30
(0:11.33)

0:23.97
(0:11.52)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.30

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SCHMOOZER 3 66.5 0:11.11 0:59.30 [1] 0:45.86 [4] 0:34.68 [4] 0:23.57 [4] 0:12.22 [4] 0:59.30 0:34.68

Bailey Wheeler 800m 600m (0:13.44) (0:11.18) (0:11.11) (0:11.35) (0:12.22)

2 10 HUMOUR ME 6 68.9 0:10.95 0:59.45 [2] 0:46.40 [1] 0:35.45 [1] 0:24.10 [2] 0:12.60 [1] 0.8L 0:35.45 -4

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:13.05) (0:10.95) (0:11.35) (0:11.50) (0:12.60)

3 7 ASHILLA 4 67.8 0:10.99 0:59.54 [3] 0:46.22 [3] 0:35.23 [3] 0:24.01 [3] 0:12.65 [2] 1.2L 0:35.23 -3

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.99) (0:11.22) (0:11.36) (0:12.65)

4 2 ASTERN MAGIC 1 65.9 0:11.05 0:59.56 [4] 0:45.80 [6] 0:34.67 [7] 0:23.62 [6] 0:12.42 [5] 1.3L 0:34.67 -3

Damien Thornton 800m 600m (0:13.76) (0:11.13) (0:11.05) (0:11.20) (0:12.42)

5 6 MONEY BEAR 5 67.3 0:11.00 0:59.64 [5] 0:45.77 [7] 0:34.77 [6] 0:23.68 [7] 0:12.38 [6] 1.6L 0:34.77 +0

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:13.87) (0:11.00) (0:11.09) (0:11.30) (0:12.38)

6 5 SUPIDOCHARGED 2 67.4 0:10.94 0:59.93 [6] 0:46.21 [5] 0:35.27 [5] 0:24.19 [5] 0:12.64 [7] 3.1L 0:35.27 -1

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.94) (0:11.08) (0:11.55) (0:12.64)

7 4 BERAVA 7 69.8 0:10.88 1:00.15 [7] 0:47.03 [2] 0:36.15 [2] 0:24.82 [1] 0:13.13 [3] 4.4L 0:36.15 -1

Nikita Beriman Overall 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.88) (0:11.33) (0:11.69) (0:13.13)

8 8 LICENCE TO THRILL 10 65.9 0:11.14 1:00.88 [8] 0:46.77 [8] 0:35.63 [8] 0:24.26 [8] 0:12.68 [8] 8.7L 0:35.63 -1

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:14.11) (0:11.14) (0:11.37) (0:11.58) (0:12.68)

Scratched: Karaoke Al (#3), Bemote (#9), New Arrival (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: DOUBLE R GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1400m

09 April 2023 - 14:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.42
(0:13.33)

1:12.09
(0:10.78)

1:01.31
(0:12.16)

0:49.15
(0:12.63)

0:36.52
(0:12.29)

0:24.23
(0:11.66)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BETTER YET 11 67.3 0:11.22 1:25.42 [1] 1:11.99 [4] 1:00.77 [4] 0:48.74 [5] 0:36.10 [5] 0:23.83 [5] 0:36.10

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:13.43) (0:11.22) (0:12.03) (0:12.64) (0:12.27) (0:11.58)

2 1 KOZANI 12 68.7 0:10.78 1:25.45 [2] 1:12.12 [2] 1:01.34 [1] 0:49.18 [1] 0:36.55 [1] 0:24.26 [1] 0:36.55 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.33) (0:10.78) (0:12.16) (0:12.63) (0:12.29) (0:11.66)

3 6 FREDDIE 2 67.4 0:11.22 1:25.82 [3] 1:12.29 [5] 1:01.07 [5] 0:48.99 [6] 0:36.36 [6] 0:24.19 [6] 0:36.36 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.53) (0:11.22) (0:12.08) (0:12.63) (0:12.17) (0:11.70)

4 3 OUR DRUMMER 4 68.4 0:11.21 1:26.04 [4] 1:12.39 [6] 1:01.18 [6] 0:49.16 [7] 0:36.50 [7] 0:24.35 [7] 0:36.50 +2

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:13.65) (0:11.21) (0:12.02) (0:12.66) (0:12.15) (0:11.77)

5 11 PUSH TURBO 1 67.2 0:11.23 1:26.22 [5] 1:12.52 [7] 1:01.29 [7] 0:49.26 [8] 0:36.52 [9] 0:24.46 [8] 0:36.52 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.70) (0:11.23) (0:12.03) (0:12.74) (0:12.06) (0:11.77)

6 5 FINE AND RARE 7 68.4 0:11.08 1:26.28 [6] 1:12.95 [1] 1:01.87 [2] 0:49.82 [2] 0:37.17 [2] 0:24.97 [2] 0:37.17 +0

Michael Murphy Overall 1200m (0:13.33) (0:11.08) (0:12.05) (0:12.65) (0:12.20) (0:11.86)

7 9 POWERALONG 9 67.3 0:11.19 1:26.53 [7] 1:12.46 [11] 1:01.27 [10] 0:49.53 [9] 0:36.86 [8] 0:24.68 [9] 0:36.86 +5

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:14.07) (0:11.19) (0:11.74) (0:12.67) (0:12.18) (0:11.81)

8 15 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 13 67.7 0:10.92 1:26.58 [8] 1:12.58 [10] 1:01.66 [8] 0:50.09 [3] 0:37.42 [4] 0:25.23 [3] 0:37.42 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:14.00) (0:10.92) (0:11.57) (0:12.67) (0:12.19) (0:12.06)

9 2 DEELBREAKA 6 67.9 0:11.08 1:26.88 [9] 1:13.55 [3] 1:02.47 [3] 0:50.35 [4] 0:37.77 [3] 0:25.49 [4] 0:37.77 -5

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.33) (0:11.08) (0:12.12) (0:12.58) (0:12.28) (0:12.10)

10 14 CREATIVE 10 66.6 0:11.26 1:26.89 [10] 1:12.61 [13] 1:01.35 [13] 0:49.46 [12] 0:36.96 [10] 0:24.86 [10] 0:36.96 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.26) (0:11.89) (0:12.50) (0:12.10) (0:11.89)

Scratched: Schmeichel (#4), Arpels (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: DOUBLE R GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1400m

09 April 2023 - 14:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.42
(0:13.33)

1:12.09
(0:10.78)

1:01.31
(0:12.16)

0:49.15
(0:12.63)

0:36.52
(0:12.29)

0:24.23
(0:11.66)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 IMPENDING RAIN 3 66.5 0:11.36 1:26.96 [11] 1:13.04 [8] 1:01.68 [11] 0:49.68 [11] 0:36.95 [12] 0:24.86 [11] 0:36.95 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:13.92) (0:11.36) (0:12.00) (0:12.73) (0:12.09) (0:11.87)

12 12 ALL NEW HUSTLE 8 66.5 0:11.39 1:28.48 [12] 1:14.38 [12] 1:02.99 [12] 0:51.01 [13] 0:38.29 [13] 0:26.06 [12] 0:38.29 -3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.10) (0:11.39) (0:11.98) (0:12.72) (0:12.23) (0:12.42)

13 8 READY TO THUNDER 5 67.0 0:11.27 1:32.23 [13] 1:18.29 [9] 1:07.02 [9] 0:55.05 [10] 0:42.31 [11] 0:29.61 [13] 0:42.31 +2

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:13.94) (0:11.27) (0:11.97) (0:12.74) (0:12.70) (0:13.58)

Scratched: Schmeichel (#4), Arpels (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: DOUBLE R GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1400m

09 April 2023 - 14:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BETTER YET 11 67.3 0:11.22 0:12.25 [2] 1:25.42 0:36.10

Ben Thompson Overall 1200m (0:12.25)

2 1 KOZANI 12 68.7 0:10.78 0:12.60 [1] 0.2L 0:36.55 -3

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

3 6 FREDDIE 2 67.4 0:11.22 0:12.49 [4] 2.2L 0:36.36 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

4 3 OUR DRUMMER 4 68.4 0:11.21 0:12.58 [5] 3.5L 0:36.50 +2

Sean Cormack Overall 1200m (0:12.58)

5 11 PUSH TURBO 1 67.2 0:11.23 0:12.69 [7] 4.5L 0:36.52 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

6 5 FINE AND RARE 7 68.4 0:11.08 0:13.11 [3] 4.8L 0:37.17 +0

Michael Murphy Overall 1200m (0:13.11)

7 9 POWERALONG 9 67.3 0:11.19 0:12.87 [9] 6.1L 0:36.86 +5

Luke Tarrant 1200m 1200m (0:12.87)

8 15 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 13 67.7 0:10.92 0:13.17 [6] 6.3L 0:37.42 +0

Anthony Allen 1200m 1200m (0:13.17)

9 2 DEELBREAKA 6 67.9 0:11.08 0:13.39 [8] 8.1L 0:37.77 -5

Boris Thornton Overall 1200m (0:13.39)

10 14 CREATIVE 10 66.6 0:11.26 0:12.97 [10] 8.2L 0:36.96 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

Scratched: Schmeichel (#4), Arpels (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: DOUBLE R GROUP QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap -
1400m

09 April 2023 - 14:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:36.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 IMPENDING RAIN 3 66.5 0:11.36 0:12.99 [11] 8.5L 0:36.95 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.99)

12 12 ALL NEW HUSTLE 8 66.5 0:11.39 0:13.64 [12] 17.3L 0:38.29 -3

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.64)

13 8 READY TO THUNDER 5 67.0 0:11.27 0:16.03 [13] 39.3L 0:42.31 +2

Cody Collis 1200m 1200m (0:16.03)

Scratched: Schmeichel (#4), Arpels (#13)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Fillies and Mares Class 1
Handicap - 1200m

09 April 2023 - 14:41

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.58
(0:13.59)

0:58.99
(0:11.33)

0:47.66
(0:11.87)

0:35.79
(0:11.64)

0:24.15
(0:11.61)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:35.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 SILVER PEARL 3 65.6 0:11.38 1:12.58 [1] 0:58.79 [4] 0:47.41 [4] 0:35.45 [4] 0:23.70 [4] 0:12.26 [3] 1:12.58 0:35.45

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.38) (0:11.96) (0:11.75) (0:11.44) (0:12.26)

2 3 ON HOLD 4 65.4 0:11.33 1:12.66 [2] 0:59.07 [1] 0:47.74 [1] 0:35.87 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:12.62 [1] 0.4L 0:35.87 -6

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.33) (0:11.87) (0:11.64) (0:11.61) (0:12.62)

3 4 TAORMINA DUCHESS 1 65.5 0:11.43 1:12.83 [3] 0:59.14 [2] 0:47.71 [3] 0:35.76 [3] 0:24.04 [3] 0:12.56 [2] 1.4L 0:35.76 -2

Michael Murphy Overall 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.43) (0:11.95) (0:11.72) (0:11.48) (0:12.56)

4 2 VONZITHER 7 66.3 0:11.37 1:12.88 [4] 0:58.81 [5] 0:47.44 [6] 0:35.47 [8] 0:23.78 [7] 0:12.32 [6] 1.6L 0:35.47 -1

Nikita Beriman Overall 1000m (0:14.07) (0:11.37) (0:11.97) (0:11.69) (0:11.46) (0:12.32)

5 1 SPRING VALLEY 2 64.8 0:11.37 1:12.94 [5] 0:58.79 [7] 0:47.40 [8] 0:35.60 [6] 0:23.86 [6] 0:12.49 [5] 1.9L 0:35.60 -3

Larry Cassidy 1000m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.80) (0:11.74) (0:11.37) (0:12.49)

6 5 SEA COMMITS 6 65.8 0:11.31 1:13.11 [6] 0:59.37 [3] 0:48.06 [2] 0:36.14 [2] 0:24.34 [2] 0:12.67 [4] 2.9L 0:36.14 -1

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.31) (0:11.92) (0:11.80) (0:11.67) (0:12.67)

7 7 TOKYO SINS 9 66.0 0:11.34 1:13.53 [7] 0:59.44 [6] 0:48.10 [5] 0:36.21 [5] 0:24.50 [5] 0:12.68 [7] 5.2L 0:36.21 +1

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:14.09) (0:11.34) (0:11.89) (0:11.71) (0:11.82) (0:12.68)

8 11 CONTESSA NILE 10 64.7 0:11.42 1:13.56 [8] 0:59.22 [10] 0:47.80 [11] 0:35.72 [11] 0:23.91 [11] 0:12.20 [10] 5.3L 0:35.72 -3

Shannon Apthorpe 1000m 1000m (0:14.34) (0:11.42) (0:12.08) (0:11.81) (0:11.71) (0:12.20)

9 10 I AM WINKLES 8 64.9 0:11.43 1:13.60 [9] 0:59.43 [9] 0:48.00 [9] 0:36.09 [9] 0:24.29 [9] 0:12.71 [8] 5.5L 0:36.09 +1

Jason Taylor Overall 1000m (0:14.17) (0:11.43) (0:11.91) (0:11.80) (0:11.58) (0:12.71)

10 9 CARRY ON DRAGON 11 66.1 0:11.29 1:14.38 [10] 1:00.22 [8] 0:48.93 [7] 0:36.97 [7] 0:25.17 [8] 0:13.36 [9] 10L 0:36.97 +7

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.16) (0:11.29) (0:11.96) (0:11.80) (0:11.81) (0:13.36)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: WIMMERS PREMIUM SOFT DRINKS Fillies and Mares Class 1
Handicap - 1200m

09 April 2023 - 14:41

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.58
(0:13.59)

0:58.99
(0:11.33)

0:47.66
(0:11.87)

0:35.79
(0:11.64)

0:24.15
(0:11.61)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:35.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 AFRICAN STORM 5 64.7 0:11.34 1:14.75 [11] 1:00.34 [11] 0:49.00 [10] 0:37.12 [10] 0:25.30 [10] 0:13.29 [11] 12L 0:37.12 -6

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.41) (0:11.34) (0:11.88) (0:11.82) (0:12.01) (0:13.29)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: ACCESS INSULATION SUNSHINE COAST Colts, Geldings and
Entires Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

09 April 2023 - 15:27

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.06
(0:13.63)

0:58.43
(0:10.83)

0:47.60
(0:11.70)

0:35.90
(0:11.97)

0:23.93
(0:11.73)

0:12.20
(0:12.20)

0:35.90

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CHAIRMAN 12 66.7 0:11.15 1:12.06 [1] 0:57.94 [8] 0:46.79 [9] 0:35.09 [9] 0:23.16 [7] 0:11.97 [2] 1:12.06 0:35.09

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.15) (0:11.70) (0:11.93) (0:11.19) (0:11.97)

2 6 NORTHERN DECREE 2 67.8 0:10.87 1:12.39 [2] 0:58.46 [6] 0:47.59 [4] 0:35.91 [2] 0:23.96 [2] 0:12.22 [3] 1.8L 0:35.91 -3

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:10.87) (0:11.68) (0:11.95) (0:11.74) (0:12.22)

3 2 BULIKOV 1 69.4 0:10.74 1:12.63 [3] 0:58.91 [2] 0:48.17 [1] 0:36.47 [1] 0:24.50 [1] 0:12.77 [1] 3.1L 0:36.47 -4

Ben Thompson 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:10.74) (0:11.70) (0:11.97) (0:11.73) (0:12.77)

4 8 SPICY SONIC 10 66.2 0:11.15 1:13.13 [4] 0:59.10 [7] 0:47.95 [7] 0:36.31 [8] 0:24.19 [8] 0:12.54 [5] 5.9L 0:36.31 +2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.15) (0:11.64) (0:12.12) (0:11.65) (0:12.54)

5 10 NEVER GIVE UP 4 69.3 0:11.07 1:13.23 [5] 0:59.30 [5] 0:48.23 [6] 0:36.53 [7] 0:24.53 [5] 0:12.79 [4] 6.4L 0:36.53 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.07) (0:11.70) (0:12.00) (0:11.74) (0:12.79)

6 9 TRAITORS' GATE 11 68.7 0:10.97 1:13.85 [6] 1:00.22 [1] 0:49.25 [2] 0:37.34 [3] 0:25.03 [6] 0:12.89 [7] 9.9L 0:37.34 +3

Bailey Wheeler 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.97) (0:11.91) (0:12.31) (0:12.14) (0:12.89)

7 16 ROCKATANSKY 5 68.0 0:10.98 1:13.88 [7] 1:00.10 [3] 0:49.12 [3] 0:37.32 [4] 0:25.21 [3] 0:13.14 [6] 10L 0:37.32 +4

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.98) (0:11.80) (0:12.11) (0:12.07) (0:13.14)

8 15 AGARN 16 67.8 0:11.03 1:14.05 [8] 1:00.22 [4] 0:49.19 [5] 0:37.36 [5] 0:24.98 [9] 0:12.97 [8] 10.8L 0:37.36 +5

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.03) (0:11.83) (0:12.38) (0:12.01) (0:12.97)

9 11 TWYFORD 7 67.7 0:10.80 1:15.22 [9] 1:00.82 [9] 0:50.02 [8] 0:38.53 [6] 0:26.55 [4] 0:14.08 [9] 17.6L 0:38.53 -8

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.40) (0:10.80) (0:11.49) (0:11.98) (0:12.47) (0:14.08)

Scratched: Bad Education (#1), Invinovich (#3), Chief Artie (#5), Outlaw Josey Wales (#7), The Girl's Boy (#12), Legend I Am (#13), Epauvescent (#14)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1000m

09 April 2023 - 16:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.69
(0:13.32)

0:45.37
(0:10.76)

0:34.61
(0:11.22)

0:23.39
(0:11.49)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HARD REYVA 6 68.3 0:10.80 0:58.69 [1] 0:44.97 [6] 0:34.17 [6] 0:22.93 [6] 0:11.90 [1] 0:58.69 0:34.17

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.80) (0:11.24) (0:11.03) (0:11.90)

2 8 RALPHIE 14 68.7 0:10.75 0:58.82 [2] 0:44.54 [13] 0:33.79 [12] 0:22.72 [10] 0:11.84 [6] 0.8L 0:33.79 -5

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:14.28) (0:10.75) (0:11.07) (0:10.88) (0:11.84)

3 5 IMMORAL 4 67.6 0:10.80 0:58.82 [3] 0:45.23 [5] 0:34.43 [5] 0:23.17 [5] 0:12.01 [2] 0.9L 0:34.43 -6

Cody Collis 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.80) (0:11.26) (0:11.16) (0:12.01)

4 10 WHAT A SHAM 13 68.4 0:10.90 0:59.04 [4] 0:44.86 [12] 0:33.96 [13] 0:22.71 [13] 0:11.78 [11] 2.2L 0:33.96 +1

Larry Cassidy 800m 800m (0:14.18) (0:10.90) (0:11.25) (0:10.93) (0:11.78)

5 15 EVERLASTING STARS 10 69.0 0:10.85 0:59.13 [5] 0:45.68 [4] 0:34.83 [4] 0:23.50 [4] 0:12.28 [5] 2.6L 0:34.83 +0

Jai Williams 800m 800m (0:13.45) (0:10.85) (0:11.33) (0:11.22) (0:12.28)

6 9 REGAL CONQUEROR 7 70.0 0:10.72 0:59.37 [6] 0:45.99 [2] 0:35.27 [1] 0:23.90 [3] 0:12.57 [3] 3.9L 0:35.27 +1

Marnu Potgieter 800m 800m (0:13.38) (0:10.72) (0:11.37) (0:11.33) (0:12.57)

7 14 CUSHY 15 67.7 0:10.90 0:59.37 [7] 0:45.55 [8] 0:34.65 [9] 0:23.45 [7] 0:12.34 [8] 4L 0:34.65 -1

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.90) (0:11.20) (0:11.11) (0:12.34)

8 3 HOROWITZ 9 67.6 0:10.95 0:59.42 [8] 0:45.41 [11] 0:34.46 [11] 0:23.28 [12] 0:12.22 [9] 4.2L 0:34.46 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 800m (0:14.01) (0:10.95) (0:11.18) (0:11.06) (0:12.22)

9 11 CARRIER BUSTER 2 67.3 0:10.87 0:59.48 [9] 0:45.73 [7] 0:34.86 [7] 0:23.50 [8] 0:12.28 [10] 4.4L 0:34.86 -3

Damien Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.75) (0:10.87) (0:11.36) (0:11.22) (0:12.28)

10 6 THE POWER OF ONE 3 68.2 0:10.82 0:59.64 [10] 0:45.82 [9] 0:35.00 [8] 0:23.64 [9] 0:12.42 [12] 5.2L 0:35.00 -5

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.82) (0:11.36) (0:11.22) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Vetta Velocita (#2), March Forward (#12), Okay Okay (#16), Rothero Essgee (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: TAB BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1000m

09 April 2023 - 16:00

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.69
(0:13.32)

0:45.37
(0:10.76)

0:34.61
(0:11.22)

0:23.39
(0:11.49)

0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:34.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MARTINI MOMENT 5 69.8 0:10.76 0:59.78 [11] 0:46.46 [1] 0:35.70 [3] 0:24.44 [2] 0:12.82 [7] 5.7L 0:35.70 -5

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.76) (0:11.26) (0:11.62) (0:12.82)

12 7 CRACKING THUNDER 8 67.4 0:10.92 0:59.99 [12] 0:46.05 [10] 0:35.13 [10] 0:23.87 [11] 0:12.44 [13] 6.7L 0:35.13 -3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.94) (0:10.92) (0:11.26) (0:11.43) (0:12.44)

13 4 ROYAL NICCI 1 68.8 0:10.72 1:00.55 [13] 0:47.15 [3] 0:36.43 [2] 0:25.25 [1] 0:13.73 [4] 10L 0:36.43 -6

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.72) (0:11.18) (0:11.52) (0:13.73)

Scratched: Vetta Velocita (#2), March Forward (#12), Okay Okay (#16), Rothero Essgee (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: KLEIDON MASTERBUILT HOMES BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1400m

09 April 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.46
(0:13.61)

1:11.85
(0:11.11)

1:00.74
(0:11.92)

0:48.82
(0:12.23)

0:36.59
(0:12.06)

0:24.53
(0:11.77)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DO WELL LEGEND 8 64.9 0:11.45 1:25.46 [1] 1:11.54 [5] 1:00.09 [5] 0:48.24 [5] 0:36.01 [5] 0:24.06 [5] 0:36.01

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:13.92) (0:11.45) (0:11.85) (0:12.23) (0:11.95) (0:11.54)

2 2 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 7 66.6 0:11.12 1:25.48 [2] 1:11.87 [1] 1:00.75 [2] 0:48.84 [1] 0:36.61 [1] 0:24.55 [1] 0:36.61 -5

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:13.61) (0:11.12) (0:11.91) (0:12.23) (0:12.06) (0:11.77)

3 7 IRONSIDE 2 67.0 0:11.25 1:25.49 [3] 1:11.21 [9] 0:59.96 [6] 0:48.06 [6] 0:35.91 [6] 0:24.03 [6] 0:35.91 -6

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:14.28) (0:11.25) (0:11.90) (0:12.15) (0:11.88) (0:11.54)

4 1 BRENTWOOD 17 65.1 0:11.29 1:25.67 [4] 1:10.76 [14] 0:59.17 [14] 0:46.97 [14] 0:35.17 [14] 0:23.63 [12] 0:35.17 +1

Cody Collis 400m 400m (0:14.91) (0:11.59) (0:12.20) (0:11.80) (0:11.54) (0:11.29)

5 14 PARISIAN LADY 12 64.3 0:11.64 1:25.71 [5] 1:11.47 [8] 0:59.72 [10] 0:47.77 [10] 0:35.79 [10] 0:24.15 [7] 0:35.79 +0

Nikita Beriman Overall 600m (0:14.24) (0:11.75) (0:11.95) (0:11.98) (0:11.64) (0:11.67)

6 8 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 5 64.3 0:11.59 1:25.88 [6] 1:11.74 [6] 1:00.15 [8] 0:48.19 [8] 0:36.06 [8] 0:24.30 [8] 0:36.06 +4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:14.14) (0:11.59) (0:11.96) (0:12.13) (0:11.76) (0:11.66)

7 9 AGENT OF MAYHEM 1 65.4 0:11.41 1:26.03 [7] 1:11.86 [7] 1:00.45 [7] 0:48.49 [7] 0:36.33 [7] 0:24.43 [9] 0:36.33 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:14.17) (0:11.41) (0:11.96) (0:12.16) (0:11.90) (0:11.59)

8 6 SLEIGH QUEEN 10 65.1 0:11.38 1:26.23 [8] 1:12.50 [3] 1:01.12 [3] 0:49.19 [4] 0:37.03 [3] 0:25.02 [3] 0:37.03 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:13.73) (0:11.38) (0:11.93) (0:12.16) (0:12.01) (0:11.86)

9 11 KALEA 4 65.6 0:11.27 1:26.57 [9] 1:12.73 [4] 1:01.46 [3] 0:49.55 [3] 0:37.33 [4] 0:25.37 [2] 0:37.33 -4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.27) (0:11.91) (0:12.22) (0:11.96) (0:12.18)

10 5 PACKAGE 9 66.4 0:11.49 1:26.62 [10] 1:12.22 [10] 1:00.73 [9] 0:48.86 [9] 0:36.72 [9] 0:24.68 [11] 0:36.72 -8

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:14.40) (0:11.49) (0:11.87) (0:12.14) (0:12.04) (0:11.91)

Scratched: Birdonawing (#3), Bambalam (#10), Murrajong Road (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: KLEIDON MASTERBUILT HOMES BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1400m

09 April 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.46
(0:13.61)

1:11.85
(0:11.11)

1:00.74
(0:11.92)

0:48.82
(0:12.23)

0:36.59
(0:12.06)

0:24.53
(0:11.77)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MOTTRAM 15 64.5 0:11.66 1:26.74 [11] 1:12.00 [13] 1:00.34 [13] 0:48.15 [13] 0:36.26 [13] 0:24.44 [14] 0:36.26 +3

Matthew Gray 1200m 1200m (0:14.74) (0:11.66) (0:12.19) (0:11.89) (0:11.82) (0:11.83)

12 16 RAINS APLENTY 13 63.4 0:11.56 1:26.81 [12] 1:12.15 [12] 1:00.59 [12] 0:48.61 [11] 0:36.66 [11] 0:24.88 [10] 0:36.66 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.66) (0:11.56) (0:11.98) (0:11.95) (0:11.78) (0:11.82)

13 12 BRING THE STARS 6 65.1 0:11.58 1:26.92 [13] 1:12.34 [11] 1:00.76 [11] 0:48.64 [12] 0:36.54 [12] 0:24.67 [13] 0:36.54 -3

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:14.58) (0:11.58) (0:12.12) (0:12.10) (0:11.87) (0:11.96)

14 15 TICINO BELLE 11 67.1 0:11.09 1:27.20 [14] 1:13.57 [2] 1:02.48 [1] 0:50.49 [2] 0:38.17 [2] 0:25.84 [4] 0:38.17 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.63) (0:11.09) (0:11.99) (0:12.32) (0:12.33) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Birdonawing (#3), Bambalam (#10), Murrajong Road (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: KLEIDON MASTERBUILT HOMES BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1400m

09 April 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.76
(0:12.76)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 DO WELL LEGEND 8 64.9 0:11.45 0:12.52 [2] 1:25.46 0:36.01

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1200m (0:12.52)

2 2 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 7 66.6 0:11.12 0:12.78 [1] 0.1L 0:36.61 -5

James Orman Overall 1200m (0:12.78)

3 7 IRONSIDE 2 67.0 0:11.25 0:12.49 [3] 0.2L 0:35.91 -6

Jai Williams 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

4 1 BRENTWOOD 17 65.1 0:11.29 0:12.34 [8] 1.2L 0:35.17 +1

Cody Collis 400m 400m (0:12.34)

5 14 PARISIAN LADY 12 64.3 0:11.64 0:12.48 [6] 1.4L 0:35.79 +0

Nikita Beriman Overall 600m (0:12.48)

6 8 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 5 64.3 0:11.59 0:12.64 [7] 2.2L 0:36.06 +4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:12.64)

7 9 AGENT OF MAYHEM 1 65.4 0:11.41 0:12.84 [5] 3L 0:36.33 +2

Damien Thornton Overall 1200m (0:12.84)

8 6 SLEIGH QUEEN 10 65.1 0:11.38 0:13.16 [4] 4L 0:37.03 -2

Samantha Collett Overall 1200m (0:13.16)

9 11 KALEA 4 65.6 0:11.27 0:13.19 [9] 5.8L 0:37.33 -4

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.19)

10 5 PACKAGE 9 66.4 0:11.49 0:12.77 [12] 6L 0:36.72 -8

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.77)

Scratched: Birdonawing (#3), Bambalam (#10), Murrajong Road (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: KLEIDON MASTERBUILT HOMES BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1400m

09 April 2023 - 16:35

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.76
(0:12.76)

0:36.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 MOTTRAM 15 64.5 0:11.66 0:12.61 [13] 6.5L 0:36.26 +3

Matthew Gray 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

12 16 RAINS APLENTY 13 63.4 0:11.56 0:13.06 [11] 6.8L 0:36.66 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:13.06)

13 12 BRING THE STARS 6 65.1 0:11.58 0:12.71 [14] 7.3L 0:36.54 -3

Larry Cassidy Overall 1200m (0:12.71)

14 15 TICINO BELLE 11 67.1 0:11.09 0:13.47 [10] 8.8L 0:38.17 -1

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.47)

Scratched: Birdonawing (#3), Bambalam (#10), Murrajong Road (#17)

Report Created:  Sun 9 April 2023  16:56 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


